D
aw
n
In
d
us
tr
ie

ratcheting lock
until it can no longer turn.
Ordering Information - KwikTapTM Saddle w/ Elbow Adapter
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
3/4” PE x Swing Elbow	 KT007SW-E	 10	 200
1” PE x Swing Elbow	 KT010SW-E	 10	 200
1 1/4” PE x Swing Elbow	 KT012SW-E	 10	 200
1 1/2” PE x Swing Elbow	 KT015SW-E	 10	 100
Ordering Information - KwikTapTM Saddle w/ Elbow Adapter (Metric)
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
25 mm PE x Swing Elbow KT025SW-E	 10	 200
32 mm PE x Swing Elbow	 KTO032SW-E	 10	 100
Ordering Information - KwikTapTM Saddle w/ Straight Adapter
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
3/4” PE x 17 mm Male Adapter	 KT007DMA17	 10	 200
3/4” PE x Swing Straight	 KT007SW-S	 10	 200
1” PE x 17 mm Male Adapter	 KT010DMA17	 10	 200
1” PE x Swing Straight	 KT010SW-S	 10	 200
1 1/4” PE x Swing Straight	 KT012SW-S	 10	 200
1 1/2” PE x Swing Straight	 KT015SW-S	 10	 100
Ordering Information - KwikTapTM Saddle w/ Straight Adapter (Metric)
Description	 Part	 Pack	 Units Per
Number	 Quantity	 Carton
25 mm PE x 17 mm Male Adapter	 KT025DMA17	 10	 200